TMBC SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE APPLICANT CERTIFICATION AND PHOTOGRAPH RELEASE

(Required for all applicants and parents/guardians)

- 1. If requested, I agree to be available to participate in an interview with the TMBC Scholarship Committee. This interview can be in person or remote as designated by the Scholarship committee.
- 2. As part of this application, I authorize school personnel and/or other individuals to provide data or information about me directly to the TMBC Scholarship Committee and to waive the right to review any such submissions.
- 3. I understand that falsification of information may result in termination of the granted scholarship and result in having to return any disbursed scholarship funds.
- 4. I agree that the TMBC Scholarship Committee has permission to use general (non-financial) information provided in this application, for publicity purposes related to the grant of any scholarship award.
- 5. I understand that all information provided in this application will remain in the possession of the TMBC Scholarship Committee.
- 6. I understand that, if selected, I must provide proof of enrollment to a 4-year accredited College/University, or trade school, or vocational school prior to receiving a scholarship award payment.
- 7. I understand that, if selected, the scholarship award will be used for college/university, or trade school, or vocational school expenses.

Photograph Release (fillable PDF form)

I/We,	(Parent/Guardian), as
parent(s) or legal guardian(s) of (Applica	ant's Name),
Give permission for the TMBC Scholarsh	nip Committee to publish on the Internet or other
media, still photographs or moving imag	es; including if applicable, any sound recordings
accompanying the images taken of my	child during an award ceremony for scholarship
or Tabernacle Scholarship related ever	nt and/or images(s) provided in this scholarship
application and selection process, with	out payment or any consideration and without
notifying me. I/We understand and agre	ee that these images will become the property of
TMBC Scholarship Committee which sh	nall have complete ownership of the images. I
waive any right to inspect or approve the	he finished product wherein my child's likeness
appears. Finally, I waive any rights to r	oyalties or other compensation arising out of or
related to the use of the images.	

By signing below, we read, understand, and affirm all the information on this page. We further certify that all the information provided in this application is truthful, accurate an complete to the best of our knowledge.		
Parent(s)/Guardian(s) Signature	Date	
Applicant Signature	Date	